w8 40

pay 5AE
239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01 - 225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01 - 209
207.01-208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01 - 202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01-192
190.01 - 191

o e
UN (GENED o
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
7 0.05%
6 0.04%
4 0.03%
11 0.08%
6 0.04%
10 0.07%
13 0.09%
16 0.11%
20 0.14%
23 0.16%
27 0.18%
25 0.17%
24 0.16%
35 0.24%
51 0.35%
53 0.36%
54 0.37%
64 0.44%
73 0.50%
77 0.53%
83 0.57%
75 0.51%
80 0.55%
74 0.51%
71 0.49%
80 0.55%
86 0.59%
92 0.63%
83 0.57%
93 0.64%
110 0.75%
85 0.58%
90 0.62%
110 0.75%
92 0.63%
85 0.58%
96 0.66%
127 0.87%
97 0.66%
106 0.73%
83 0.57%
104 0.71%
107 0.73%
96 0.66%
92 0.63%
99 0.68%
98 0.67%

113858« 805 %
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
0 0.00% 14602  100.00% 189.01- 190 84 0.58% 3181 21.78%
2 0.01% 14602  100.00% 188.01-189 89 0.61% 3270 22.39%
4 0.03% 14600 99.99% 187.01-188 110 0.75% 3380 23.15%
1" 0.08% 14598 99.97% 186.01- 187 102 0.70% 3482 23.85%
17 0.12% 14591 99.92% 185.01- 186 90 0.62% 3572 24.46%
21 0.14% 14585 99.88% 184.01-185 95 0.65% 3667 25.11%
32 0.22% 14581 99.86% 183.01-184 88 0.60% 3755 25.72%
38 0.26% 14570 99.78%  182.01-183 104 0.71% 3859 26.43%
48 0.33% 14564 99.74% 181.01-182 100 0.68% 3959 27. 1%
61 0.42% 14554 99.67% 180.01 - 181 97 0.66% 4056 27.78%
77 0.53% 14541 99.58% 179.01-180 93 0.64% 4149 28.41%
97 0.66% 14525 99.47% 178.01-179 124 0.85% 4273 29.26%

120 0.82% 14505 99.34% 177.01-178 103 0.71% 4376 29.97%
147 1.01% 14482 99.18% 176.01-177 107 0.73% 4483 30.70%
172 1.18% 14455 98.99% 175.01-176 115 0.79% 4598 31.49%
196 1.34% 14430 98.82% 174.01-175 102 0.70% 4700 32.19%

231 1.58% 14406 98.66% 173.01-174 106 0.73% 4806 32.91%

282 1.93% 14371 98.42% 172.01-173 82 0.56% 4888 33.47%

335 2.29% 14320 98.07% 171.01-172 101 0.69% 4989 34.17%

389 2.66% 14267 97.711% 170.01-171 100 0.68% 5089 34.85%

453 3.10% 14213 97.34% 169.01-170 107 0.73% 5196 35.58%

526 3.60% 14149 96.90% 168.01- 169 106 0.73% 5302 36.31%

603 4.13% 14076 96.40% 167.01-168 84 0.58% 5386 36.89%

686 4.70% 13999 95.87% 166.01- 167 105 0.72% 5491 37.60%

761 521% 13916 95.30% 165.01 - 166 129 0.88% 5620 38.49%

841 5.76% 13841 94.79% 164.01- 165 109 0.75% 5729 39.23%

915 6.27% 13761 94.24% 163.01- 164 108 0.74% 5837 39.97%

986 6.75% 13687 93.73% 162.01- 163 103 0.71% 5940 40.68%

1066 7.30% 13616 93.25% 161.01-162 100 0.68% 6040 41.36%

1152 7.89% 13536 92.70% 160.01 - 161 99 0.68% 6139 42.04%

1244 8.52% 13450 92.11% 159.01 - 160 101 0.69% 6240 42.73%

1327 9.09% 13358 91.48% 158.01- 159 109 0.75% 6349 43.48%

1420 9.72% 13275 90.91% 157.01-158 101 0.69% 6450 44.17%

1530 10.48% 13182 90.28% 156.01- 157 108 0.74% 6558 44.91%
1615 11.06% 13072 89.52% 155.01 - 156 92 0.63% 6650 45.54%
1705 11.68% 12987 88.94% 154.01-155 94 0.64% 6744 46.19%
1815 12.43% 12897 88.32% 153.01- 154 103 0.71% 6847 46.89%
1907 13.06% 12787 87.57% 152.01-153 115 0.79% 6962 47.68%
1992 13.64% 12695 86.94% 151.01-152 116 0.79% 7078 48.47%
2088 14.30% 12610 86.36%  150.01 - 151 115 0.79% 7193 49.26%
2215 15.17% 12514 85.70% 149.01- 150 99 0.68% 7292 49.94%
2312 15.83% 12387 84.83% 148.01-149 100 0.68% 7392 50.62%
2418 16.56% 12290 84.17% 147.01-148 115 0.79% 7507 51.41%
2501 17.13% 12184 83.44% 146.01-147 116 0.79% 7623 52.21%
2605 17.84% 12101 82.87% 145.01-146 92 0.63% 7715 52.84%
2712 18.57% 11997 82.16% 144.01-145 116 0.79% 7831 53.63%
2808 19.23% 11890 81.43% 143.01-144 97 0.66% 7928 54.29%
2900 19.86% 11794 80.77% 142.01-143 96 0.66% 8024 54.95%
2999 20.54% 11702 80.14% 141.01-142 94 0.64% 8118 55.60%
3097 21.21% 11603 79.46% 140.01 - 141 102 0.70% 8220 56.29%

UN: Q=T

11505 78.79%
11421 78.22%
11332 77.61%
11222 76.85%
11120 76.15%
11030 75.54%
10935 74.89%
10847 74.28%
10743 73.57%
10643 72.89%
10546 72.22%
10453 71.59%
10329 70.74%
10226 70.03%
10119 69.30%
10004 68.51%
9902 67.81%
9796 67.09%
9714 66.53%
9613 65.83%
9513 65.15%
9406 64.42%
9300 63.69%
9216 63.11%
9111 62.40%
8982 61.51%
8873 60.77%
8765 60.03%
8662 59.32%
8562 58.64 %
8463 57.96%
8362 57.27%
8253 56.52%
8152 55.83%
8044 55.09%
7952 54.46%
7858 53.81%
7755 53.11%
7640 52.32%
7524 51.53%
7409 50.74%
7310 50.06 %
7210 49.38%
7095 48.59%
6979 47.79%
6887 47.16%
6771 46.37%
6674 45.71%
6578 45.05%
6484 44.40%



w8 40

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

o g
UN ‘QENEP: v
83 0.57%
118 0.81%
105 0.72%
87 0.60%
102 0.70%
90 0.62%
88 0.60%
86 0.59%
79 0.54%
88 0.60%
73 0.50%
97 0.66%
82 0.56%
83 0.57%
92 0.63%
81 0.55%
83 0.57%
93 0.64%
75 0.51%
100 0.68%
80 0.55%
87 0.60%
93 0.64%
106 0.73%
98 0.67%
108 0.74%
104 0.71%
88 0.60%
92 0.63%
92 0.63%
97 0.66%
102 0.70%
85 0.58%
105 0.72%
86 0.59%
89 0.61%
79 0.54%
96 0.66%
93 0.64%
98 0.67%
86 0.59%
88 0.60%
75 0.51%
90 0.62%
82 0.56%
74 0.51%
74 0.51%
86 0.59%
64 0.44%
94 0.64%

O IR Y LI
e ey REt

N
8303

8421
8526
8613
8715
8805
8893
8979
9058
9146
9219
9316
9398
9481
9573
9654
9737
9830
9905
10005
10085
10172
10265
10371
10469
10577
10681
10769
10861
10953
11050
11152
11237
11342
11428
11517
11596
11692
11785
11883
11969
12057
12132
12222
12304
12378
12452
12538
12602
12696

BTtk
56.86%
57.67%
58.39%
58.99%
59.68%
60.30%
60.90%
61.49%
62.03%
62.64%
63.14%
63.80%
64.36%
64.93%
65.56%
66.11%
66.68%
67.32%
67.83%
68.52%
69.07%
69.66%
70.30%
71.02%
71.70%
72.44%
73.15%
73.75%
74.38%
75.01%
75.67%
76.37%
76.96%
77.67%
78.26%
78.87%
79.41%
80.07%
80.71%
81.38%
81.97%
82.57%
83.08%
83.70%
84.26%
84.77%
85.28%
85.86%
86.30%
86.95%

EDEIE D Bat

N
6382

6299
6181
6076
5989
5887
5797
5709
5623
5544
5456
5383
5286
5204
5121
5029
4948
4865
4772
4697
4597
4517
4430
4337
4231
4133
4025
3921
3833
3741
3649
3552
3450
3365
3260
3174
3085
3006
2910
2817
2719
2633
2545
2470
2380
2298
2224
2150
2064
2000

[Epaew
43.71%
43.14%
42.33%
41.61%
41.01%
40.32%
39.70%
39.10%
38.51%
37.97%
37.36%
36.86%
36.20%
35.64%
35.07%
34.44%
33.89%
33.32%
32.68%
3217%
31.48%
30.93%
30.34%
29.70%
28.98%
28.30%
27.56%
26.85%
26.25%
25.62%
24.99%
24.33%
23.63%
23.04%
22.33%
21.74%
21.13%
20.59%
19.93%
19.29%
18.62%
18.03%
17.43%
16.92%
16.30%
15.74%
15.23%
14.72%
14.14%
13.70%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
58 0.40%
63 0.43%
82 0.56%
68 0.47%
63 0.43%
66 0.45%
57 0.39%
63 0.43%
65 0.45%
66 0.45%
44 0.30%
61 0.42%
44 0.30%
55 0.38%
46 0.32%
59 0.40%
44 0.30%
51 0.35%
32 0.22%
38 0.26%
48 0.33%
45 0.31%
25 0.17%
35 0.24%
30 0.21%
36 0.25%
27 0.18%
29 0.20%
30 0.21%
28 0.19%
29 0.20%
27 0.18%
22 0.15%
22 0.15%
20 0.14%
17 0.12%
21 0.14%
17 0.12%
22 0.15%
13 0.09%
1 0.08%
1 0.08%
14 0.10%
12 0.08%
16 0.11%
12 0.08%
10 0.07%
16 0.11%
1 0.08%
14 0.10%

RS Bat

A& Hote

12754 87.34%
12817 87.78%
12899 88.34%
12967 88.80%
13030 89.23%
13096 89.69%
13153 90.08%
13216 90.51%
13281 90.95%
13347 91.41%
13391 91.71%
13452 92.12%
13496 92.43%
13551 92.80%
13597 93.12%
13656 93.52%
13700 93.82%
13751 94.17%
13783 94.39%
13821 94.65%
13869 94.98%
13914 95.29%
13939 95.46%
13974 95.70%
14004 95.90%
14040 96.15%
14067 96.34%
14096 96.53%
14126 96.74%
14154 96.93%
14183 97.13%
14210 97.32%
14232 97.47%
14254 97.62%
14274 97.75%
14291 97.87%
14312 98.01%
14329 98.13%
14351 98.28%
14364 98.37%
14375 98.45%
14386 98.52%
14400 98.62%
14412 98.70%
14428 98.81%
14440 98.89%
14450 98.96%
14466 99.07%
14477 99.14%
14491 99.24%

D EIE D BaT

N
1906

1848
1785
1703
1635
1572
1506
1449
1386
1321
1255
1211
1150
1106
1051
1005
946
902
851
819
781
733
688
663
628
598
562
535
506
476
448
419
392
370
348
328
311
290
273
251
238
227
216
202
190
174
162
152
136
125

[Epaew
13.05%
12.66%
12.22%
11.66%
11.20%
10.77%
10.31%

9.92%
9.49%
9.05%
8.59%
8.29%
7.88%
7.57%
7.20%
6.88%
6.48%
6.18%
5.83%
5.61%
5.35%
5.02%
4.71%
4.54%
4.30%
4.10%
3.85%
3.66%
3.47%
3.26%
3.07%
2.87%
2.68%
2.53%
2.38%
2.25%
2.13%
1.99%
1.87%
1.72%
1.63%
1.55%
1.48%
1.38%
1.30%
1.19%
1.11%
1.04%
0.93%
0.86%
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BE 40 PP CTHESAHF SR B

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 9 0.06% 14500 99.30% M 0.76%
38.01-39 5 0.03% 14505 99.34% 102 0.70%
37.01-38 7 0.05% 14512 99.38% 97 0.66%
36.01 - 37 6 0.04% 14518 99.42% 90 0.62%
35.01-36 9 0.06% 14527 99.49% 84 0.58%
34.01-35 8 0.05% 14535 99.54% 75 0.51%
33.01-34 5 0.03% 14540 99.58% 67 0.46%
32.01-33 7 0.05% 14547 99.62% 62 0.42%
31.01-32 3 0.02% 14550 99.64% 55 0.38%
30.01- 31 5 0.03% 14555 99.68% 52 0.36%
29.01-30 2 0.01% 14557 99.69% 47 0.32%
28.01-29 5 0.03% 14562 99.73% 45 0.31%
27.01-28 3 0.02% 14565 99.75% 40 0.27%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 14567 99.76% 37 0.25%
25.01-26 4 0.03% 14571 99.79% 35 0.24%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 14573 99.80% 31 0.21%
23.01-24 3 0.02% 14576 99.82% 29 0.20%
22.01-23 2 0.01% 14578 99.84% 26 0.18%
21.01-22 3 0.02% 14581 99.86% 24 0.16%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 14581 99.86% 21 0.14%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 14581 99.86% 21 0.14%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 14581 99.86% 21 0.14%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 14582 99.86% 21 0.14%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 14582 99.86% 20 0.14%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 14583 99.87% 20 0.14%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 14583 99.87% 19 0.13%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 14584 99.88% 19 0.13%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 14584 99.88% 18 0.12%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 14584 99.88% 18 0.12%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 14584 99.88% 18 0.12%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 14584 99.88% 18 0.12%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 14584 99.88% 18 0.12%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 14584 99.88% 18 0.12%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 14584 99.88% 18 0.12%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 14584 99.88% 18 0.12%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 14584 99.88% 18 0.12%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 14584 99.88% 18 0.12%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 14584 99.88% 18 0.12%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 14584 99.88% 18 0.12%

0.00-1 18 0.12% 14602  100.00% 18 0.12%

LU ZEE



